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/4

Rang

o
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b/

£

Stnr.

231

223

230

233

232

227

228

229

225

221

222

224

226

234

DIE HUNDE
SPORTHALLE

Teilnehmer
Ludwig Vanessa
Beyer Horst
Neubauer Thomas
Tieber Claudia
Hofeneder Roland
Burger Sandra
Kohl Michael
Ruzicska Martina
Neubauer Monika
Passecker Regina
Jantschgi Margit
Prein Christian
Baumgartner Lenka

Beyer Sabine

Nuller 2 Go 05/21 - 2. A-Lauf (21.05.2021)

LK2/L

Hund
Voice
Ceana
Loki
Yara
Kiwi
Dej
Sali
Louie
Batu
Mo

Art
Lemon
Ory

Barney

Lange: 164m Normzeit: 49.000
Verein F VW
OGV Bad Véslau 0 0
OGV Bad Véslau 0 0
OGV Leobersdorf 0 0
ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf 2 0
ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria 2 0
ORV HSV Kindtal 0 2
OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hutehunde 3 0
ORV HSV Donaustadt 3 0
OGV Leobersdorf 2 1

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Heimbautal

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

ORV Maissau - JGVO

OGV Bad Véslau

dognow

Richter: Curin Manuela
Maxzeit: 73.000

Zeit

29.13

33.75

42.03

30.57

35.50

42.19

3171

32.53

35.53

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

15.000

15.000

15.000

m/Sek

5.63

4.86

3.90

5.36

4.62

5.04

4.62

Bew.

\%

\%

\%

SG

SG

SG

SG

SG

SG

Punkte

25

20

17

14

12

10

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



